DESIGN LEADERSHIP TEAM tetecon®

Tommy Huynh

National Vice-President Design,
Canada & US

tommy.huynh@telecon.com
(514) 664-6603
m inkedin.com/in/tommy-huynh

US LEADERSHIP TEAM

Jeff Houstn Mickey Thibodeau Saifur Rahman

Vice-President, Engineering Senior Director, Engineering Senior Business Development Director
jeff.houston@telecon.com mickey.thibodeau@telecon.com saifur.rahman@telecon.com

(435) 224-2356 (603) 380-8830 (469) 642-3897

m linkedin.com/in/houstonjeffs m linkedin.com/in/mickey-thibodeau m linkedin.com/in/mdsaifurrahman

CANADA LEADERSHIP TEAM

. “;g
i Y

Kathy Zemsta

Iy

Tony Rizzo' Tom Blackwood

Vice-President, Central Senior Director, East Vice-President, West
kathy.zemsta@telecon.com tony.rizzo@telecon.com tom.blackwood@telecon.com
(416) 459-7071 (514) 627-0362 (780) 329-4003

m linkedin.com/in/kathy-zemsta m linkedin.com/in/tony-rizzo m linkedin.com/in/tom-blackwood


https://www.linkedin.com/in/tommy-huynh-1649b41a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/houstonjeffs/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mickey-thibodeau-02485022/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mdsaifurrahman/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tom-blackwood-5b284510/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kathy-zemsta-88a2a311b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tony-rizzo-033359105/



